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Registration  
報到

Break  
休息

Opening Remark  
開幕致詞

Non-pharmacological interventions for 
Neurocognitive Disorders in Later Life
老年認知疾患的非藥物介入治療

Long-term Care Policy and Perspectives in Taiwan
我國的長照政策與未來發展   (40 mins)
副司長與老年精神科專科醫師 (20 mins)

Coffee Break / Poster Session (1)  
茶點壁報時間

A1：Pharma-sponsored Symposium
        Optimizing Treatment Outcome of Patients 
        with Schizophrenia 
B1：Pharma-sponsored Symposium 
        2018 NIA-AA Research Framework to investigate
        the Alzheimer's Disease Continuum

Break  
休息

AgendaAgenda
主題時間 / 地點 主持人 / 主講人主題 主持人 / 主講人

老年精神醫學挑戰與展望
Challenge and Persepctives of Geriatric Psychiatry

時間 / 地點

Taiwan-Japan Young Researcher Exchange Program 
台日年輕學者交流演講

1. Prevalence of Dementia in People with Intellectual 
    Disabilities in Japan
2. Distinct Prodromal Symptoms in Frontotemporal 
    Dementia Identified by Neuropathological Analysis
3. Glucagon-like Peptide 1 (GLP-1) Attenuates  
     α-synuclein Neurotoxicity Promoted by Aβ
4. Polypharmacy and Cognitive Decline in Elderly

1. Dr. Shintaro Takenoshita

2. Dr. Ito Kawakami

3. 張清棊醫師 (Dr. Ching-Chi Chang)

4. 鄭智銘醫師 (Dr. Chih-Ming Cheng)

    

黃宗正理事長 (Tzung-Jeng Hwang)

主持人：楊詠仁醫師 (Yung-Jen Yang)

主講人：

主持人：黃宗正理事長 (Tzung-Jeng Hwang)

主講人：Professor Lam Chiu Wa, Linda

主持人：廖士程醫  師 (Shih-Cheng Liao)

主講人：周道君副司長 (Tao-Chun Chou)

與  談：陳坤波醫  師 (Kun-Po Chen)

        蔡佳芬醫  師 (Chia-Fen Tsai)

A1：楊森藥廠
主持人：黃宗正理事長 (Tzung-Jeng Hwang)

主講人：林承儒醫  師 (Chen-Ju Lin)

B1：衛采製藥股份有限公司
主持人：陳正生醫  師 (Cheng-Sheng Chen)

主講人：徐榮隆醫  師 (Jung –Lung Hsu)

08:00-08:30

08:30-09:30
(102 講堂)

09:30-09:35

09:35-09:40
(102 講堂)

09:40-10:30
(102 講堂)

10:30-11:30
(102 講堂)

11:30-11:50

11:50-12:30
(A1: 102 講堂)
(B1: 103 講堂)

12:30-12:40
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主題時間 / 地點 主持人 / 主講人主題 主持人 / 主講人時間 / 地點

黃宗正理事長 (Tzung-Jeng Hwang)

主持人：李淑花醫師 (Shwu-Hua Lee)

主講人：林哲名醫師
       陳以琳醫師
       黃美鳳醫師
       鄭映芝醫師

主持人：蔡尚穎醫師 (Shang-Ying Tsai)

主講人：李信謙醫師 (Hsin-Chien Lee)

主持人：陳正生醫師 (Cheng-Sheng Chen)

主講人：李祈均教授 (Chi-Chun Lee)

主持人：黃  照醫師 (Howard Chao Huang)

主講人：吳冠毅醫師 (Kuan-Yi Wu)

主持人：歐陽文貞醫師 (Wen-Chen Ouyang)

主講人：黃揚名教授 (Yang-Ming Huang)

主持人：張景瑞醫師 (Ching-Jui Chang)

主講人：楊添圍醫師 (Tien-Wei Yang)

陳正生醫師 (Cheng-Sheng Chen)

新加坡商施維雅股份有限公司
主講人：蔡佳芬醫師 (Chia-Fen Tsai)

12:40-13:40
(2樓杏園餐廳)

13:40-13:45

13:45-14:05
(104 講堂)

14:05-14:45
(104 講堂)

14:45-15:25
(A1: 103 講堂)

(B1: 104 講堂)

15:25-16:05
(A2: 103 講堂)

(B2: 104 講堂)

16:05-16:25

16:25-17:05
(102 講堂)

17:05~

Lunch Symposium
Firstline Treatment in Late Life Depression

Break  
休息

General Assembly
會員大會

Rapid Fire Award
優秀年輕學者研究分享

Speech A1: Sleep Disorder in The Elderly
演講A1: 老年睡眠疾患 

Speech B1: AI for Behavior Computing
演講B1: 行為問題計量的人工智慧

Speech A2: Amyloid PET in Late-life Depression
演講A2: 老年憂鬱症的類澱非蛋白正子造影研究

Speech B2: Innovation of Technology to Promote 
                   Wellbeing in Late-life
演講B2: 提升老年幸福感的創新科技 

Coffee Break / Poster Session (2)  
茶點壁報時間

倫理教育性演講：

病人自主意思能力評估與失智者預立醫療自主計劃

法律倫理相關

Patient Autonomy Act and Dementia

Closing Remark
結束致詞

老年精神醫學挑戰與展望
Challenge and Persepctives of Geriatric Psychiatry
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社團法人台灣老年精神醫學會
Taiwanese Society of Geriatric Psychiatry

主持人 Moderator

楊詠仁醫師 (Yung-Jen Yang)
衛生福利部草屯療養院

黃宗正理事長 (Tzung-Jeng Hwang)
臺大醫院精神醫學部主任

廖士程醫師 (Shih-Cheng Liao)
國立臺灣大學醫學院附設醫院

李淑花醫師 (Shwu-Hua Lee)
林口長庚紀念醫院

蔡尚穎醫師 (Shang-ying Tsai)
台北醫學大學附設醫院

陳正生醫師 (Cheng-Sheng Chen)
高雄醫學大學附設醫院

黃  照副院長 (Howard Chao Huang)
財團法人為恭紀念醫院

歐陽文貞副院長 (Wen-Chen Ouyang)
衛生福利部嘉南療養院

張景瑞醫師 (Ching-Jui Chang)
國泰綜合醫院
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主講人 Speaker 

Dr. Shintaro Takenoshita
Dept. of Neuropsychiatry, Okayama University Graduate
School of Medicine, Dentistry and Pharmaceutical Sciences

Dr. Ito Kawakami
The Brain Bank for Aging Research, Dept. of Neuropathology, 
Tokyo Metropolitan Geriatric Hospital and Institute of Gerontology

鄭智銘醫師 (Chih-Ming Cheng)
台北榮民總醫院員山分院

張清棊醫師 (Ching-Chi Chang)
中山醫學大學附設醫院

Prof. Lam Chiu Wa, Linda
Dept. of Psychiatry of the Chinese University of Hong Kong

周道君副司長 (Tao-Chun Chou)
衛生福利部長期照顧司

陳坤波醫務長 (Kun-Po Chen)
台北市立聯合醫院松德院區

蔡佳芬醫師 (Chia-Fen Tsai)
台北榮民總醫院

林哲名醫師

基隆長庚紀念醫院

陳以琳醫師

台北榮民總醫院

黃美鳳醫師

高雄醫學大學附設醫院

鄭映芝醫師

衛生福利部桃園療養院

李信謙醫師 (Hsin-Chien Lee)
衛生福利部雙和醫院

李祈均教授 (Chi-Chun Lee)
國立清華大學電機系

吳冠毅醫師 (Kuan-Yi Wu)
林口長庚紀念醫院

黃揚名教授 (Yang-Ming Huang)
天主教輔仁大學心理學系

楊添圍院長 (Tien-Wei Yang)
台北市立聯合醫院松德院區

老年精神醫學挑戰與展望
Challenge and Persepctives of Geriatric Psychiatry


